
Main Number: (727) 323-3171 Fax Number: (727) 328-6699

NAME TITLE DIRECT LINE EMAIL

Larry Gonzalez HCV Vice-President N/A 727-323-7421 lgonzalez@stpeteha.org

•  Jordan Park (Historic Village)

•  Terminations

•  Portability (Port-Ins)

•  Jordan Park Relocation

HCV Special Programs/ •  Project Based Voucher (PBV) Intake Only

Intake Supervisor •  Mainstream Voucher (Intake Only)

•  Housing Choice Voucher (HCV) Intake Only

•  Emergency Housing Voucher (EHV)

•  Foster Youth to Independence (FYI)

•  Housing Choice Voucher (HCV) Intake Only

•  Jordan Park Relocation (Intake Only)

•  Philip Benjamin Tower

•  Bay Pointe Tower

•  Pinellas Hope

•  Boley Center

•  Portability (Port-Outs)

BY LAST NAME NAME TITLE DIRECT LINE EMAIL

A - Cookinson, She Tiffaney Rhodes Housing Specialist 727-323-7430 trhodes@stpeteha.org

Cooper, J. - Elias, Mo Sherika Roberson HCV Occupancy Supervisor 727-323-7417 sroberson@stpeteha.org

Elias, Sh - Jackson, Na Lavonna Heller Housing Specialist 727-323-7433 lheller@stpeteha.org

Jackson, Ni - Mcfee, B Carmen Jimenez Housing Specialist 727-323-7426 cjimenez@stpeteha.org

McCant, D - Reid, M Jeanette Torres Housing Specialist 727-323-7429 jtorres@stpeteha.org

Reid, Y - Thomas, D Donna Larry Housing Specialist 727-323-7431 dlarry@stpeteha.org

Thomas, E - Z Tameaka Bowers Housing Specialist 727-323-7432 tbowers@stpeteha.org

NAME DIRECT LINE EMAIL

Landmark 727-386-7730 info@landmarkinspection.com

Lourdes Milian 727-323-7428 lmilian@stpeteha.org
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Housing Choice Voucher Program

Initial & Special Inspections / Rent Increases

Annual Inspections / Abatements

Inspections Unit

Sherika Roberson HCV Occupancy Supervisor 727-323-7417 sroberson@stpeteha.org

Katherine Velez 727-323-7423 kvelez@stpeteha.org

Veterans Affairs Supportive Housing (VASH)

727-323-7427 vmanning@stpeteha.orgVanessa Manning HCV Intake Specialist

 Housing Specialist

Caseload

Sherry Hanson

Joyce DeBardeleben Project-Based Specialist 727-323-7434 jdebardeleben@stpeteha.org

727-323-7438 shanson@stpeteha.org


